

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1868/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-01-2023 in WP No. 8750/2022 passed by the High Court Of M.P Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.16399/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 06-02-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Singh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Vinayak Shah, Adv.
Mr. Sangramsingh R. Bhonsle, Adv.
Ms. Samridhi S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Nrupal A. Dingankar, Adv.
Ms. Pushkara A. Bhonsle, Adv.
Ms. Sneha S. Bhonsle, Adv.
Mr. Riwaj Rai, Adv.
Mr. Aman Varma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.
Ms. Sagun Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AAG
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Shivang Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Jalan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.02.2023.

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS